6/20/24, 3:50 PM JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type National Institute of Technology
Institute Name National Institute of Technology Sikkim
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/8



6/20/24, 3:50 PM

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology

Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

oS

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

118100

102401

141737

218072

6322

17987

31349

7130

11259

2843

6133

1363

287332

481065

200817

218072

6322

25843

31349

8495

11259

2843

6133

1363

2/8



6/20/24, 3:50 PM
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology

Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

JoSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

oS

(ON)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS

Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

521497

506019

343631

363909

15841

44165

56115

14510

21019

7502

10127

54736

662775

852335

423271

363909

15841

48441

56115

15216

21019

7554

10127

123502

3/8



6/20/24, 3:50 PM JoSAA

National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Female-only 234158 324224
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 59435 86556
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Female-only 193498 193498
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender-Neutral 63611 63611
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Female-only 40849 40849
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 6688 6782
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 19598 23245
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS OPEN Female-only 32571 33326
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 983 983
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 6627 8178
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS OBC-NCL Female-only 10642 10642
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS SC Gender-Neutral 2182 2641
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 4/8



6/20/24, 3:50 PM JoSAA

National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS SC Female-only 2690 2690
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS ST Gender-Neutral 1416 1416
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 194239 305662
Sikkim Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 HS OPEN Female-only 856396 914560
Sikkim Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 213608 253226
Sikkim Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 HS OBC-NCL Female-only 570619 570619
Sikkim Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 HS SC Gender-Neutral 71174 114675
Sikkim Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 HS ST Gender-Neutral 5885 5885
Sikkim Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 28585 35527
Sikkim Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 0OS OPEN Female-only 44161 44161
Sikkim Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 0OS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 12203 12459
Sikkim Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 0OS OBC-NCL Female-only 17835 17835
Sikkim Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 5/8



6/20/24, 3:50 PM

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

JoSAA

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

(ON)

(ON)

OS

OS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1165

5885

9132

2321

83257

656012

186892

322677

11512

25365

28551

36457

1165

5941

9132

2321

209475

683058

219644

322677

70749

25365

33269

36457

6/8



6/20/24, 3:50 PM

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

9997

17814

831

5230

5977

2000

267456

940500

261339

26211

29276

36201

10941

17814

831

5240

5977

2000

652905

940500

382115

26211

29276

40597

7/8



6/20/24, 3:50 PM JoSAA

National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Sikkim Technology)

National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Sikkim Technology)

National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Sikkim Technology)

National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Sikkim Technology)

National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Sikkim Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Digital India

Power To

Empstrwer

46130

12464

19825

6443

2382

50823

13137

19825

6443

2382

8/8


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

