

Opening and Closing Ranks

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



ound No		
stitute Type	National Institute of Technology	
stitute Name	National Institute of Technology Sikkim	
cademic Program	ALL	
eat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Quota | Seat Type

Gender

**Academic Program Name** 

Institute

Opening Closing

Rank

Rank

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	118100	287332
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	102401	481065
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	141737	200817
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	218072	218072
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6322	6322
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17987	25843
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31349	31349
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7130	8495
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11259	11259
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2843	2843
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6133	6133
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1363	1363

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	521497	662775
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	506019	852335
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	343631	423271
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	363909	363909
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	15841	15841
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44165	48441
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56115	56115
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14510	15216
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21019	21019
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7502	7554
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10127	10127
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	54736	123502

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including	234158	324224
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary) Gender-Neutral	59435	86556
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	193498	193498
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	63611	63611
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40849	40849
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6688	6782
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19598	23245
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32571	33326
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	983	983
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6627	8178
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10642	10642
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2182	2641

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2690	2690
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1416	1416
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	194239	305662
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	856396	914560
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	213608	253226
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	570619	570619
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	71174	114675
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5885	5885
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28585	35527
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44161	44161
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12203	12459
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17835	17835

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1165	1165
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5885	5941
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9132	9132
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2321	2321
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	83257	20947!
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	656012	683058
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	186892	21964
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	322677	32267
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	11512	70749
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	25365	25365
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28551	33269
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36457	36457

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9997	10941
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17814	17814
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	831	831
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5230	5240
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5977	5977
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2000	2000
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	267456	65290
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	940500	94050
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	261339	38211
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	26211	26211
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29276	29276
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36201	40597

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46130	50823
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12464	13137
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19825	19825
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6443	6443
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2382	2382

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





